PARTNERSHIP FOR

STRONG
FAMILIES

PSF On-Call Contact Information

Camelot Community Services

Columbia
Suwannee, Lafayette Hamilton, Madison

4 Sisters Solutions
Dixie, Gilchrist, Levy, Taylor

Jewish Family and Community Services

Alachua
Baker, Bradford, Union

PSF Placement On-Call
All 13 Counties

352-401-2129
850-570-9716

352-210-6104

352-210-8538
904-977-9842

352-244-1520



