

# **PSF On-Call Contact Information**

### **Camelot Community Services**

Columbia	352-401-2129
Suwannee, Lafayette Hamilton, Madison	850-570-9716

#### **4 Sisters Solutions**

Dixie. 0	Gilchrist, Levy, Taylor	352-210-6104

## **Jewish Family and Community Services**

Alachua	352-210-8538
Baker, Bradford, Union	904-977-9842

#### **PSF Placement On-Call**

All 13 Counties	352-244-1520
-----------------	--------------